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Technical Information of MMRF1317HR5

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Test

Transistor Type

Series

Packaging

Noise Figure

Frequency

Current - Test

MMRF1317HRS

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Digi-Reel®
50V

LDMOS (Dual)

Original-Reel®

1.03GHz

100mA

MMRF1317HR5
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
TRANS 1030-1090MHZ 1300W 50V

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Voltage - Rated

Supplier Device Package
Power - Output

Package / Case

Gain

Current Rating

MMRF1317HRS Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

TRANS 1030-1090MHZ 1300W 50V

500

105V

NI-1230-4H

1300W

SOT-979A

18.2dB

MMRF1317HR5 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MMRF1317HRS5 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MMRF1317HR5 NXP
Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MMRF1317HRS : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MMRF1317HR5

Image

——

Part Number

MMRF1312HSR5

MMRF2006NT1

MMRF1318NR1

MMRF1315NR1

MMRF1320NR1

MMRF1314HR5

Description

TRANS 960-1215MHZ 1000W PEAK 50V

TRANS RF LDMOS 2.4W 28V

FET RF 110V 450MHZ

FET RF 66V 880MHZ TO270

TRANS 1.8--600MHZ 150W CW 50V

TRANS 1200-1400MHZ 1000W 52V

MMRF1312GSR5

MMRF2007GNR1

MMRF1314GSR5

TRANS 960-1215MHZ 1000W PEAK 50V

RF LDMOS WIDEBAND INTEGRATED POW

TRANS 960-1215MHZ 1000W PEAK 50V

——

MMRF1317HRS5 Stock

MMRF1310HSR5

MMRF2007NR1

MMRF1312HR5

MMRF2005NR1

MMRF2004NBR1

MMRF1311HRS

MMRF1320GNR1

MMRF1317HSR5

MMRF1314HSR5

MMRF1316NR1

MMRF2010GNR1

MMRF1317HRS Price

FET RF 2CH 133V 230MHZ

FET RF 2CH 70V 940MHZ

TRANS 900-1215MHZ 1000W 52V

FET RF 65V 940MHZ

FET RF 65V 2.7GHZ TO-272

TRANS 470-860MHZ 600W 50V

TRANS 1.8--600MHZ 150W CW 50V

TRANS 1030-1090MHZ 1300W 50V

TRANS RF FET 1.4GHZ 1000W 52V

FET RF 2CH 133V 230MHZ TO270

INTEGRATED PWR AMP 1030-1090MHZ

MMRF1317HRS5 Electronics

Manufacturer

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

MMRF1317HR5 Components

Order MMRF1317HRS5 Online

MMRF1317HRS5 Inventory
Inquiry MMRF1317HR5

MMRF1317HRS5 Datasheet

MMRF1317HRS5 Digikey
MMRF1317HRS5 Image

Download MMRF1317HR5 Datasheet

Supplier MMRF1317HRS

MMRF1317HRS Picture

MMRF1317HRS5 PDF

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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